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Nome
BATALHAO
COBRA
DIMENOR
RAUL GIL
SOBERANO
ATENTADO
LIGEIRINHO
FAIXA PRETA
BARCELONA
BART
CURUPIRA
PANTERA
LAMPIAO

Anilha
ndo informada
3rios
3rios
292562
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
16720
3rios

3rios

Dono

LUCIMAR/LUIZ HENRIQUE

TIAO/THIAGO
RISLEI
ALEX LAMA
ITALO
GABRIEL/ALUADA
MARQUINHOS
CLAITON
FABINHO/MARLON
LUCIANO
WILLIAN
MARQUINHO
BHACO

COLEIRO 14/11/2021
ACP 3 RIOS -RJ

Cidade

PARAIBA DO SUL
3 RIOS
3 RIOS
BS
PARAIBA DO SUL
3 RIOS
M. BARBOSA
3 RIOS
PARAIBA DO SUL

3 RIOS
PARAIBA DO SUL

10/15 min
88/100
107/79
55/78
50/71
41/71
48/67
32/59
76/48
43/46
44/44
50/42

30/42
41/35

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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